
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 1:08:48pm
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Event 28: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps - Result

1. 97 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW) 3:36.011
Lap 1 23.366 23.366 (2)
Lap 2 16.758 40.124 (1)
Lap 3 16.844 56.969 (1)
Lap 4 17.369 1:14.339 (1)
Lap 5 17.619 1:31.958 (1)
Lap 6 17.681 1:49.640 (1)
Lap 7 17.702 2:07.343 (1)
Lap 8 17.686 2:25.030 (1)
Lap 9 17.674 2:42.704 (1)

Lap 11 35.443 3:18.148 (1)
Lap 12 17.862 3:36.011 (1)

2. 103 Amber PATE (SA) 3:38.241 +2.23
Lap 1 23.511 23.511 (3)
Lap 2 16.819 40.330 (2)
Lap 3 17.120 57.450 (2)
Lap 4 17.502 1:14.952 (2)
Lap 5 17.612 1:32.565 (2)
Lap 6 17.594 1:50.160 (2)
Lap 7 17.621 2:07.781 (2)
Lap 8 17.686 2:25.467 (2)
Lap 9 17.842 2:43.310 (2)

Lap 10 18.101 3:01.412 (1)
Lap 11 18.284 3:19.696 (2)
Lap 12 18.544 3:38.241 (2)

3. 106 Lauren PERRY (TAS) 3:39.416 +3.40
Lap 1 22.929 22.929 (1)
Lap 2 17.727 40.657 (3)
Lap 3 17.712 58.370 (4)
Lap 4 17.807 1:16.178 (4)
Lap 5 17.756 1:33.934 (3)
Lap 6 17.721 1:51.655 (3)
Lap 7 17.827 2:09.482 (3)
Lap 8 17.706 2:27.189 (3)
Lap 9 17.762 2:44.952 (3)

Lap 10 17.998 3:02.950 (2)
Lap 11 18.271 3:21.222 (3)
Lap 12 18.194 3:39.416 (3)

4. 98 Emily WATTS (NSW) 3:41.172 +5.16
Lap 1 23.782 23.782 (4)
Lap 2 17.152 40.934 (4)
Lap 3 17.269 58.203 (3)
Lap 4 17.821 1:16.025 (3)
Lap 5 18.203 1:34.228 (4)
Lap 6 18.286 1:52.515 (4)
Lap 7 18.378 2:10.893 (4)
Lap 8 18.373 2:29.266 (4)
Lap 9 18.112 2:47.378 (4)

Lap 10 18.110 3:05.488 (3)
Lap 11 17.838 3:23.327 (4)
Lap 12 17.844 3:41.172 (4)
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Event 28: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - Result

5. 96 Lucie FITYS (NSW) 3:59.108 +23.09
Lap 1 23.846 23.846 (5)
Lap 2 17.763 41.610 (5)
Lap 3 18.398 1:00.008 (5)
Lap 4 19.176 1:19.184 (5)
Lap 5 19.768 1:38.953 (5)
Lap 6 19.949 1:58.902 (5)
Lap 7 19.931 2:18.834 (5)
Lap 8 19.835 2:38.670 (5)
Lap 9 19.907 2:58.577 (5)

Lap 10 20.174 3:18.752 (4)
Lap 11 20.273 3:39.025 (5)
Lap 12 20.082 3:59.108 (5)


